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On Friday 13th February, to mark International Book Giving Day, every child in our school will receive a pre-

loved book to take home and enjoy. We believe that books open doors to imagination, knowledge, and cre-

ativity, and we hope this gift will inspire your child to explore new stories and ideas.  

Thank you for supporting our efforts to nurture a love of reading in our students. If you would like to learn 

more about International Book Giving Day or find ways to celebrate at home, please visit: 

 https://giveabook.org.uk/2021/02/05/international-book-giving-day-2/ 



Nursery:                    Amelie L. 

Green Class:           Junior G. 

Pink Class:           Olivia T. 

White Class:                 Georgie W. 

Red Class:           Zahra B. 

Yellow Class:          Joshua P. 

Orange Class :         Toby F. 

Lime Class:           Hannah O. 

Turquoise Class:           Inaaya K. 

Gold Class:            Lauren W. 

Purple Class:           Mat W. 

                            

Ash: 349 

Oak: 287 

Hazel: 378 

Willow: 322 

Well done 

to the Hazel Team who are this 

week’s winners! 

  

  
 

We aim for at least 97% attendance each week; 

here are the attendance figures  for last week: 

                                         Yellow Class:         97.1% 

Green Class:    91.3%           Orange Class:        97.5% 

Pink Class:   99.3%            Lime Class:             96.4% 

White Class:   95.6%           Turquoise Class:     93.1% 

Red Class:  96.1%           Gold Class:              92.2% 

                                                Purple Class:           93.1% 

Our overall school attendance figure for week  

ending   

 Friday 9th January is: 94.5% 

 

Oliver P. 

For being a wonderful 

teacher of angles to a 

child who needed some 

extra help. 



Please remember to visit our website for long term dates.  Thank you. 

 

 

Tuesday 20th January: Orange Class parents’ assembly– parents welcome– 9am 
prompt. 

 

Wednesday 28th January: Smoothwall parents’ meeting– 5pm. 

 

Thursday 29th January: Lime Class library visit.– Cancelled– new date TBC. 

 

Tuesday 3rd February: Yellow Class parents’ assembly– parents welcome– 9am 
prompt. 

 

Wednesday 4th February: Year 6 Robinwood trip. 

 

Thursday 5th February: Year 6 Robinwood trip. 

 

Friday 6th February: Year 6 Robinwood trip. 

 

Tuesday 10th February: Purple Class parents’ assembly– parents welcome– 9am 
prompt. 

 

Thursday 12th February: Non-uniform day. 

Thursday 12th February: Spring Disco– Reception– Year 3– 3:45-5pm. Years 4-6—5:15-

6:30pm. 

 

Friday 13th February: International Book Giving Day. 

Friday 13th February: School closes for half term. 



Please remember to visit our website for long term dates.  Thank you. 

 

Monday 23rd February: School reopens for Spring Term 2. 

 

Tuesday 3rd March: Turquoise Class library visit. 

 

Tuesday 10th March: Green Class parents’ assembly– parents welcome– 9am prompt. 

 

Tuesday 17th March: Pink Class library visit. 

 

Friday 20th March: Green Class library visit. 

 

Tuesday 24th March: Class & Team photos. 

Tuesday 24th March: Pink Class parents’ assembly– parents welcome– 9am prompt. 

 

Friday 27th March: Easter raffle. 

Friday 27th March: Last day of Spring Term 2. 

 

Monday 13th April: School reopens for Summer 1. 

 

 






